FM17XX Serial
Contactless Readers ICS
Datasheet
May. 2012
            Datasheet
FM17 Serial Contactless Reader ICS              Ver 1.1                                         1
               Datasheet
FM17 Serial Contactless Reader ICS                Ver 1.1                                2

               Datasheet
FM17 Serial Contactless Reader ICS                Ver 1.1                                15
6. Ordering Information
Ordering Code HOST
interface
Card
interface
Encrypt
Arithmetic Package Operation Temp.
FM1702
Parallel
SPI
ISO 14443A M1 SOP32
(-25℃ ~ 85℃)
FM1702S SPI ISO 14443A M1 SOP24
FM1702Q SPI ISO 14443A M1 QFN40
FM1702N
Parallel
SPI
ISO 14443A M1 SOP32(N)
FM1702NL
Parallel
SPI
ISO 14443A M1 SOP32(N)
FM1702SL SPI ISO 14443A M1 SOP24
FM1702SL/M RS232 ISO 14443A M1 SYS(1)
Table 6-1  FM17XX Ordering Information
Note:
1．“SYS” denotes system products.
7. Package Dimensions